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GENERAL COMMITTEE

PROPOSED AGENDA FOR THE EIGHTEENTH MEETING

Item of the provisional agenda

Number

8

10

11

12

70-8369

Title
Adoption of the agenda and
allocation of items for
initial discussion

Closing date of the session

Opening date of the fifteenth

(1971) regular session

Election of Members to the
Board of Governors

Rélevant docunments

GC(X1V)/429

0o(X1v)/429,
annotation to item 10

ao(X1v)/429,
ennotation to item 11
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